OHIO ATHLETIC COMMITTEE

0
A
C

EST

2026 OAC Girls District Placers

First Name
Iris
Khloe
Mia
Zoee
Ariyah
Destiny Victory
Isabella
Emberly
Hailynn
Cecilia
Chevy
Eliza
Rey
Audrey
Alyvia
Amelia
Saphora
Penelope
Salma
Danika
Olivia
Oaklee
Hilton

Last Name
Brassfield
Bledsoe
Bailey
Mikulich
Brassfield
Wren
Czerpak
VanDusen
Oda
Leahy
Howard
Reiner
Stoner
Marshal
Teets
Smith
Moore El
Webb
Bisenova
Frank
Feathers
Covault
Winter

Division
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.

Weight Class
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
65
65
65
65
75
75
75
75
75
55
55
55
55
60
60

Place
1

N, A WODNEFELOPMMONERPMMNODNMNERRPDAMEODNMEREMMNODD



Kenzie
Iyla
Winter
Joy
Nova
Laiklin
Lia
Millie
Aubree
Ashlyn
Bristol
Saylor
Mackenzie
Leah
Brantleigh
Braelynn
Madilyn
Kendall
Journey
Khloe
Cecilia
Emma
Aubriella
Laila
Presley
Jayna
Carmen
Helena
Aniyha
Ryder
Jennie
Karalena
Marley
Eliza
Juliette
Aliyah
Dakota
Averie
Olivia
Kylee
Nora
Lexie
Taelynn
Hope

Cradlebaugh
Messer
White
Mockbee
Fehring
Evers
Ames
Sells
Bumgardner
Schaupert
Pope
O'Brien
Quarles
Stinson
Franks
Stetler
Steele
Corpus
Singleton
Ferguson
Michael
Miller
Hollandsworth
Long
Jaggers
Franz
Monroe
Rajala
Aponte
Taylor
Birch
Rodriguez
Frank
Wright
Ollom
Thomas
Frank
Bourgerie
Cheatham
Arnold
Greener
Keirn
Camacho
Erb

Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.

60
60
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
125
125
125
125
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
125

R A OWONEPEPFEAAODNMNELEPRAAODNMEP,P,ORODNMEPEDODNMNERAAODNEPER~AONMNEDODNMNERAAONMNERER®~ODNME MO



Moxie
Annslee
Harper
Alivia
Makenna
ElizaMae
Casey
Miranda
Josilyn
Brayleigh
Carmen
Hailey
Audrey
Arianna
Angelina
Justice
Isabella
Payton
Dallas
Amelia
Luci
Esmae
Kyrianna
Fiona
Hayden
Gia
Kaelynn
Madison
Melody
Paisley
Luci
Kaitlin
Adalina
Julia
Laney
Amauri
Selma
Fallon
Presley
Raelynne
Katelynn
Ava
Lorin
Makenize

Monk
Painter
Stutts
Shrewsbury
Brooks
Frombaugh
Caputo
Hibbard
Wisecup
Myers
Monroe
Hitch
Etter
Porter
Dodd
Marshall
Cepeda
Pizzuli
Frank
Arnold
Maschek
Morris
Robinette
Highfill
Ramsey
Zachrich
Kistler
Nunn
Rohner
Sosbe
Meyer
Taylor
Hartford
Lugabihl
Grimes
Ridgeway
Janes
Friend
Hays
Moore
Bell
Sours
Beals
Jackson

Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. IV
Div. IV
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High

125
125
125
150
150
150
150
72
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86
86
92
92
92
92
98
98
98
98
104
104
104
104
110
110
110
110
116
116
116
116
122
122
122
122
128
128
128

WNEFE,D~ODNEPEPEPDMNODNEPRPPANODNMNEPEPAEODNMNEPAODNMNEPMNODNMRPEPE,OPMODNMNEREPAEODNMNREPEPERPMMNODNMEP~MODND



Savannah
Summer
Rileigh
Ella
Zoe
Alexis
Sydney
Thea
Alexa
Baylen
Emma
Jordyn
Chloe
Avery
Bristol
Reagan
Niveah
Makayla
Hiley
Avery
Keeley
Raelynn
Gianna
Amara
Sarayah
Teagan

Thomas
Banker
Harris
Pomo
Vaughn
Pieper
Abbey
Ferrell
Walker
Cordes
Betzner
Payne
Stasa
Ogles
Blair
Laird
Roberts
Brooks
Katris
Guhn
Woodruff
Miles
Partenach
Whitt
Jacobs
Flynn

Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High

128
134
134
134
134
142
142
142
142
155
155
155
155
170
170
170
170
190
190
190
190
235
235
235
235
235

O b WONEFEDMNODMNMEPEMNOGNMEMNWODNMEPEPM~MNWODNME®~MNWODNMRE DM



	2026 Girls District Placers

