



2026 OAC Girls District Placers

First Name	Last Name	Division	Weight Class	Place
Iris	Brassfield	Div. II	50	1
Khloe	Bledsoe	Div. II	50	2
Mia	Bailey	Div. II	50	3
Zoe	Mikulich	Div. II	50	4
Ariyah	Brassfield	Div. II	55	1
Destiny Victory	Wren	Div. II	55	2
Isabella	Czerpak	Div. II	55	3
Emberly	VanDusen	Div. II	55	4
Hailynn	Oda	Div. II	65	1
Cecilia	Leahy	Div. II	65	2
Chevy	Howard	Div. II	65	3
Eliza	Reiner	Div. II	65	4
Rey	Stoner	Div. II	75	1
Audrey	Marshal	Div. II	75	2
Alyvia	Teets	Div. II	75	3
Amelia	Smith	Div. II	75	4
Saphora	Moore El	Div. II	75	5
Penelope	Webb	Div. III	55	1
Salma	Bisenova	Div. III	55	2
Danika	Frank	Div. III	55	3
Olivia	Feathers	Div. III	55	4
Oaklee	Covault	Div. III	60	1
Hilton	Winter	Div. III	60	2

Kenzie	Cradlebaugh	Div. III	60	3
Iyla	Messer	Div. III	60	4
Winter	White	Div. III	65	1
Joy	Mockbee	Div. III	65	2
Nova	Fehring	Div. III	65	3
Laiklin	Evers	Div. III	65	4
Lia	Ames	Div. III	70	1
Millie	Sells	Div. III	70	2
Aubree	Bumgardner	Div. III	70	3
Ashlyn	Schaupert	Div. III	70	4
Bristol	Pope	Div. III	80	1
Saylor	O'Brien	Div. III	80	2
Mackenzie	Quarles	Div. III	80	3
Leah	Stinson	Div. III	80	4
Brantleigh	Franks	Div. III	90	1
Braelynn	Stetler	Div. III	90	2
Madilyn	Steele	Div. III	90	3
Kendall	Corpus	Div. III	90	4
Journey	Singleton	Div. III	125	1
Khloe	Ferguson	Div. III	125	2
Cecilia	Michael	Div. III	125	3
Emma	Miller	Div. III	125	4
Aubriella	Hollandsworth	Div. IV	75	1
Laila	Long	Div. IV	75	2
Presley	Jaggers	Div. IV	75	3
Jayna	Franz	Div. IV	75	4
Carmen	Monroe	Div. IV	80	1
Helena	Rajala	Div. IV	80	2
Aniyha	Aponte	Div. IV	80	3
Ryder	Taylor	Div. IV	80	4
Jennie	Birch	Div. IV	80	5
Karalena	Rodriguez	Div. IV	90	1
Marley	Frank	Div. IV	90	2
Eliza	Wright	Div. IV	90	3
Juliette	Ollom	Div. IV	90	4
Aliyah	Thomas	Div. IV	100	1
Dakota	Frank	Div. IV	100	2
Averie	Bourgerie	Div. IV	100	3
Olivia	Cheatham	Div. IV	100	4
Kylee	Arnold	Div. IV	110	1
Nora	Greener	Div. IV	110	2
Lexie	Keirn	Div. IV	110	3
Taelynn	Camacho	Div. IV	110	4
Hope	Erb	Div. IV	125	1

Moxie	Monk	Div. IV	125	2
Annslee	Painter	Div. IV	125	3
Harper	Stutts	Div. IV	125	4
Alivia	Shrewsbury	Div. IV	150	1
Makenna	Brooks	Div. IV	150	2
ElizaMae	Frombaugh	Div. IV	150	3
Casey	Caputo	Div. IV	150	4
Miranda	Hibbard	Junior High	72	1
Josilyn	Wisecup	Junior High	80	1
Brayleigh	Myers	Junior High	80	2
Carmen	Monroe	Junior High	80	3
Hailey	Hitch	Junior High	80	4
Audrey	Etter	Junior High	86	1
Arianna	Porter	Junior High	86	2
Angelina	Dodd	Junior High	86	3
Justice	Marshall	Junior High	86	4
Isabella	Cepeda	Junior High	86	5
Payton	Pizzuli	Junior High	92	1
Dallas	Frank	Junior High	92	2
Amelia	Arnold	Junior High	92	3
Luci	Maschek	Junior High	92	4
Esmae	Morris	Junior High	98	1
Kyrianna	Robinette	Junior High	98	2
Fiona	Highfill	Junior High	98	3
Hayden	Ramsey	Junior High	98	4
Gia	Zachrich	Junior High	104	1
Kaelynn	Kistler	Junior High	104	2
Madison	Nunn	Junior High	104	3
Melody	Rohner	Junior High	104	4
Paisley	Sosbe	Junior High	110	1
Luci	Meyer	Junior High	110	2
Kaitlin	Taylor	Junior High	110	3
Adalina	Hartford	Junior High	110	4
Julia	Lugabihl	Junior High	116	1
Laney	Grimes	Junior High	116	2
Amauri	Ridgeway	Junior High	116	3
Selma	Janes	Junior High	116	4
Fallon	Friend	Junior High	122	1
Presley	Hays	Junior High	122	2
Raelynne	Moore	Junior High	122	3
Katelynn	Bell	Junior High	122	4
Ava	Sours	Junior High	128	1
Lorin	Beals	Junior High	128	2
Makenize	Jackson	Junior High	128	3

Savannah	Thomas	Junior High	128	4
Summer	Banker	Junior High	134	1
Raleigh	Harris	Junior High	134	2
Ella	Pomo	Junior High	134	3
Zoe	Vaughn	Junior High	134	4
Alexis	Pieper	Junior High	142	1
Sydney	Abbey	Junior High	142	2
Thea	Ferrell	Junior High	142	3
Alexa	Walker	Junior High	142	4
Baylen	Cordes	Junior High	155	1
Emma	Betzner	Junior High	155	2
Jordyn	Payne	Junior High	155	3
Chloe	Stasa	Junior High	155	4
Avery	Ogles	Junior High	170	1
Bristol	Blair	Junior High	170	2
Reagan	Laird	Junior High	170	3
Niveah	Roberts	Junior High	170	4
Makayla	Brooks	Junior High	190	1
Hiley	Katris	Junior High	190	2
Avery	Guhn	Junior High	190	3
Keeley	Woodruff	Junior High	190	4
Raelynn	Miles	Junior High	235	1
Gianna	Partenach	Junior High	235	2
Amara	Whitt	Junior High	235	3
Sarayah	Jacobs	Junior High	235	4
Teagan	Flynn	Junior High	235	5